Final Fee Schedule

2015-2016
PERMIT FEE /

CATEGORY APPLICATION FEE | ANNUAL RENEWAL

FEE
Categorical user over 500,000 gals/year S400 $1,200
Categorical user under 500,000 gals/year S400 $1,000
Non-categorical user over 25,000 gals/day $400 $1,000
Non-categorical user under 25,000 gals/day $400 $800
Food Service Establishments (including Fast
Food)-Grease Traps (each) »300 »300
Service gas stations-Oil water separators $300 $300
(each)




